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OEM

Marchio Riferimento
TOYOTA 4351217080
TOYOTA 4351217090

CD7859V

Dischi Freno

|| Descrizione

| Disponibilita

EAN

Altezza [mm]

Diametro centraggio [mm]
N° fori

Spessore min. [mm]
Spessore disco freno [mm]

Tipo disco freno

AM

Marchio

APEC braking
ASHIKA
BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE
DELPHI
FERODO
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KRUPP
MINTEX

QH Benelux
SIGMAUTO
TRW

FRENANTE .I

B. DISC TOYOTA

Disponibile

8050141291814

47,2
62

5

28
30

ventilato

Riferimento
DSK364
60-02-217C
520541
ADT34375
BBD4171
BS8635
09.A284.10
09A28410
CD7859V
DI955459
ADCO0150V
BG3266
DDF1859
J3302017
DI-217C
60217C
DDF1859
MDC1236
57476
DBB859V
DF4114
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